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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRF556
SEISMIC 
HEAVYWEIGHT FLEECE
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	Fabric Information
· Heavyweight 100% polyester high pile borg fleece - 350 gsm

· Polyamide overlay wear zones
Special Features
· 2 zipped lower pockets and 1 zipped chest pocket

· Adjustable shockcord hem
MEN’S

S-XXXL (EU 48-62)

Quantity per carton
 12
Colours
1. Black/ Black 826

2. Iron/ Black 6QQ
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	Country of Origin- CHINA
Commodity Code-    61023090
COLOUR

PANTONE

Black/ Black 826
19-4008TCX/ 19-4008TCX
Iron/ Black 6QQ
· / 19-4008TCX



	INCHES / CM?
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	CHEST
	103
	110
	119
	127
	137
	145

	CBL
	68.5
	71
	73.5
	73.5
	76
	76

	SLEEVE (SLEEVE CROWN)
	63
	64
	65
	66
	67
	68


